
Race 1 14.30

4 YR OLD TROT
1 mile(s) 440 yards GREEN Number Cloths

No Horse Form

Entry Fee €280.00

Sponsored by LE TROT
1st - €650.00 2nd -€280.00 3rd - €0.00

Driver

HIGHLAND PRINCESS (IRE)
2017 - Chestnut  - Liver - M - Vivaldo Bello x Vodka Lime

Owner:

Trainer:

Kane & O'Mahony (-)

G

Jeremiah O' Mahony

02:40:60

DU(2), PO(PU), AN(AR), PO(AR), PO(2)Kane

Last Five Lifetime

€2,699

02:40:60

€1,542

1

Sean

HURRICANA HANNAH (IRE)
2017 - Bay - Brown - M - In Love With You x Qualia D'ostal

Owner:

Trainer:

Healy & O'Farrell (-)

G

Mike Kelleher

02:54:10

DU(4), (), (), (), ()Kelleher

Last Five Lifetime

€375

02:54:10

€375

2

Luke

1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:

Distances: Time



Race 2 14.50

PACE GRADE G
1 mile(s) 440 yards Total Purse: 555 BLACK Number Cloths

No Horse Form

Entry Fee €70.00

(Less 7.5% levy 1 to 3)
1st - €333.00 2nd -€139.00 3rd - €83.00

Driver

ROYAL MINT II (GB)
2015 - Bay - G - New Pool Pricing x Royal Whisper

Owner:

Trainer:

Derry Mc Carthy (-)

G

Highstreet Stables

02:39:28

DU(5), (), (), (), ()Mc Carthy

Last Five Lifetime

€0

02:39:28

€0

1

Derry

IB FLO JO (IRE)
2018 - Dark Bay - F - Doonbeg (CAN) x Annies Lady

Owner:

Trainer:

Bill Donovan & IB Stables (-)

G

Tadhg Murphy

02:38:50

DU(3), LY(2), PO(PU), (), ()Murphy

Last Five Lifetime

€419

02:38:50

€419

2

Donal

PANARC
2013 - Black - F - Panlubber x Lady Arc

Owner:

Trainer:

Finbar O' Callaghan (-)

G

Finbar O' Callaghan

02:02:60

DU(6), PO(4), PO(2), DU(PU), BD(4)Mc Carthy (Ap2)

Last Five Lifetime

€400

02:02:60

€100

3

Anthony

ANGLESEY FASTTRACK (GB)
2016 - Dk Bay - C - Call the Chauffer x Saunders Elizabeth

Owner:

Trainer:

John & Dan O' Mahony (-)

G

Jeremiah O' Mahony

02:23:90

DU(6), PO(6), (), (), ()Kane

Last Five Lifetime

€0

02:23:90

€0

4

Sean

1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:

Distances: Time



Race 3 15.10

TROT GRADE F
1 mile(s) 440 yards Total Purse: 2,427 BLUE Number Cloths

No Horse Form

Entry Fee €280.00

Sponsored by LE TROT                       (Less  7.5%  levy 1 to 4)
1st - €887.00 2nd -€444.00 3rd - €363.00 5th - €205.004th - €323.00

Driver

DESTIN DE LARRE (FR)
2013 - Bay - G - Saxo De Vandel x Last Action

Owner:

Trainer:

Finbar Quill (Snr) (-)

G

Finbar Quill (Snr)

02:07:60

DU(5), PO(4), PO(5), PO(5), PO(3)Quill (Jnr)

Last Five Lifetime

€63,300

02:09:40

€1,835

1

Finbar

BELLA D' ESPANA (FR)
2011 - Bay - M - Full Account x Melissa De Maxanne

Owner:

Trainer:

Kelleher Bros. (-)

G

Mike Kelleher

02:03:80

DU(3), PO(4), PO(5), PO(1), PO(2)Kelleher

Last Five Lifetime

€47,567

02:07:30

€3,194

2

Luke

AVENIR DE VAUVERT (FR)
2010 - Chestnut - G - Defi D' Aunou x Melie De Vauvert

Owner:

Trainer:

Darren Timlin (-)

G

Darren Timlin

02:02:20

DU(AR), PO(4), PO(2), AN(2), PO(2)Timlin (Ap3)

Last Five Lifetime

€70,369

02:06:50

€2,427

3

Luke

BANDERILLERO PIYA (FR)
2011 - Chestnut - G - Defi D'Aunou x La Cocherie

Owner:

Trainer:

IB Stables & Aidan Hayes (-)

G

Tadhg Murphy

02:02:70

DU(2), PO(2), PO(AR), PO(2), PO(6)Murphy

Last Five Lifetime

€70,551

02:06:40

€2,136

4

Donal

BRUTENOR (FR)
2011 - Chestnut - G - Philotenor x Vorka Du Pas

Owner:

Trainer:

Pete Hill (-)

G

Patrick Hill

02:06:00

PO(4), PO(3), PO(3), PO(5), PO(4)Hill

Last Five Lifetime

€47,962

02:07:80

€1,861

5

Patrick

DINAH WASHINGTON (FR)
2013 - Chestnut - M - Obrillant x OK Streisand

Owner:

Trainer:

JeremiahO' Mahony & Shane Crowley (-)

G

Jeremiah O' Mahony

02:33:60

DU(4), PO(4), PO(8), DU(1), DU(6)Kane

Last Five Lifetime

€36,251

02:40:20

€2,522

6

Sean

1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:

Distances: Time



Race 4 15.30

PACE GRADE F & E HANDICAP
1 mile(s) 440 yards Total Purse: 600 WHITE Number Cloths

No Horse Form

Entry Fee €70.00

(Less 7.5% levy 1 to 3)
1st - €360.00 2nd -€150.00 3rd - €90.00

Driver

INDIE HANOVER (USA) (13)
2013 - Bay - C - Well Said x Incredible Margie

Owner:

Trainer:

Derek Jennings (-)

G

Alan Wallace (Jnr)

01:59:10

PO(4), AN(3), PO(3), PO(2), PO(2)Jennings

Last Five Lifetime

€9,274

02:02:30

€639

1

Derek

FRANKIE CAMDEN (14)
2014 - Bay - G - Pro Bono Best x Rhyds Kayla

Owner:

Trainer:

Timmy Moloney (-)

G

Timmy Moloney

02:03:40

DU(6), DU(3), DU(5), CA(3), LY(5)Moloney

Last Five Lifetime

€3,603

02:23:00

€206

2

Timmy

FAIRDAYS BRET (11)
2011 - Bay - G - Jimmy Long x Lyons Western

Owner:

Trainer:

Anthony Mc Carthy (Ap2) (-)

G

AJR Racing

02:01:60

DU(PU), CA(3), LY(3), DU(3), DU(4)Mc Carthy (Ap2)

Last Five Lifetime

€5,132

02:19:60

€319

3

Anthony

AWESOME DUDE
2012 - Brn - G - The Panderosa x Panic Depressive

Owner:

Trainer:

Finbar Quill (Snr) (-)

G

Finbar Quill (Snr)

01:59:50

DU(3), PO(4), PO(2), PO(3), PO(5)Quill (Jnr)

Last Five Lifetime

€5,249

02:04:05

€443

4

Finbar

HAIL SPARTACUS [09]
2009 - Bay - G - Swingman x Meadowbranch Katie

Owner:

Trainer:

Pete Hill (-)

G

Micheál O' Donovan

02:04:10

DU(2), DU(1), DU(2), CA(2), LY(2)Quill

Last Five Lifetime

€11,133

02:17:00

€1,054

5

Oisin

AMERICAN REBEL
2016 - Bay - C - Rogue Hall x American Beauty

Owner:

Trainer:

Denis Shanahan (-)

10 Yds

John Shanahan

02:05:27

DU(7), LY(1), DU(3), DU(1), DU(5)O' Leary

Last Five Lifetime

€6,929

02:26:80

€1,769

6

Timmy

1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:

Distances: Time



Race 5 15.50

PACE GRADE D, C, B, A HANDICAP
1 mile(s) 440 yards Total Purse 690 RED Number Cloths

No Horse Form

Entry Fee €70.00

(Less 7.5% levy 1 to 3)
1st - €414.00 2nd -€173.00 3rd - €103.00

Driver

BRYWINS STARSHIP (12)
2012 - Bay - G - Share The Delight x Brywins Starlight

Owner:

Trainer:

Michael Healy (-)

G

Michael Healy

02:08:50

DU(3), MA(5), BA(5), MA(6), LY(5)Kingston

Last Five Lifetime

€6,075

02:34:90

€295

1

Richard

TEDDY CAMDEN (15)
2015 - Dark Brown - C - Stonebridge Galaxy x So Hip It Hurts (USA)

Owner:

Trainer:

Derry Mc Carthy (-)

G

Derry Mc Carthy

01:58:10

PO(5), PO(5), PO(3), PO(3), LY(2)Mc Carthy

Last Five Lifetime

€3,125

01:58:10

€1,700

2

Derry

SUPREME SUNSHINE
2010 - Bay - M - Best Sunshine x Stoneriggs Supreme

Owner:

Trainer:

John Boyle (-)

20 Yds

John Boyle

02:01:30

DU(1), DU(1), DU(1), CA(3), LY(2)Boyle

Last Five Lifetime

€8,216

02:16:30

€1,406

3

John

LLWYNS DELIGHT (GB)
2012 - Bay - G - Share The Delight (USA) x Bon Sian

Owner:

Trainer:

John Manning Jr (-)

40 Yds

John Manning Jr

02:00:40

PO(2), PO(1), PO(4), LY(1), LY(5)Manning

Last Five Lifetime

€14,704

02:00:40

€1,583

4

Ryan

1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:

Distances: Time



Race 6 16.10

TROT GRADE E, D & C HANDICAP
1 mile(s) 440 yards Total Purse: 2,223 ORANGE Number Cloths

No Horse Form

Entry Fee €280.00

Sponsored by LE TROT                              (Less 7.5% levy 1 to 4)
1st - €978.00 2nd -€489.00 3rd - €400.00 4th - €356.00

Driver

DEVOUMENT ABSOLU (FR)
2013 - Bay - G - Pablo x Une Passion

Owner:

Trainer:

Jeremiah O' Mahony (-)

G

Jeremiah O' Mahony

02:20:90

DU(3), DU(DQ), DU(5), CA(1), LY(1)Kane

Last Five Lifetime

€14,592

02:20:90

€3,098

1

Sean

VALLANZANA (FR)
2009 - Bay - M - Kalahari x Pallanzana

Owner:

Trainer:

Finbar Quill (Snr) (-)

G

Finbar Quill (Snr)

02:03:80

DU(1), PO(5), PO(5), PO(4), PO(1)Quill

Last Five Lifetime

€61,046

02:07:90

€3,436

2

Oisin

DEDICACE DE RHUYS (FR)
2013 - Bay - M - Rombaldi x Linda De Rhuys

Owner:

Trainer:

John O' Sullivan (-)

G

James Hurley

02:08:70

DU(5), AN(5), (), (), ()Hurley (Ap7)

Last Five Lifetime

€46,830

02:08:70

€720

3

Jamie

AUBADE A HELENE (FR)
2010 - Bay - Brown - M - Obrillant x Haleine D'Irai

Owner:

Trainer:

Pete Hill (-)

20 Yds

Patrick Hill

00:02:90

DU(2), PO(5), PO(AR), PO(5), PO(5)Hill

Last Five Lifetime

€53,469

02:11:10

€1,772

4

Patrick

1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:

Distances: Time



Race 7 16.30

PACE GRADE G & G1 HANDICAP
1 mile(s) 440 yards Total Purse: 555 YELLOW Number Cloths

No Horse Form

Entry Fee €70.00

(Less 7.5% levy 1 to 3)
1st - €333.00 2nd -€139.00 3rd - €83.00

Driver

DARKHILL JOHN J
2016 - Bay - C - Check On Jack x Coalford Sky

Owner:

Trainer:

Tadhg O' Reilly (-)

G

Tadhg O' Reilly

02:05:30

DU(4), PO(5), PO(3), LY(4), LY(6)O' Reilly

Last Five Lifetime

€222

02:09:00

€0

1

Matthew

GREENTREE EUPHORIA (GB)
2018 - Bay - F - Foreclosure x Lucky Jeans

Owner:

Trainer:

Patrick Manning (-)

G

Patrick Manning

02:12:60

DU(2), PO(4), (), (), ()Manning

Last Five Lifetime

€198

02:12:60

€198

2

Patrick

MEADOWBRANCH ROMANCE (IRE)
2016 - Bay - F - Kikikolt x Meadowbranch Amour

Owner:

Trainer:

Derry Mc Carthy (-)

G

Derry Mc Carthy

02:04:60

DU(5), PO(4), PO(4), DU(4), DU(3)Mc Carthy

Last Five Lifetime

€228

02:06:80

€92

3

Derry

TOMMYS GIRL (IRE)
2016 - Bay - F - Mypanamar x Yankee Prestige

Owner:

Trainer:

Alan O' Neill (-)

10 Yds

Alan O' Neill

02:15:80

DU(1), MA(6), FC(2), (), ()Kelleher

Last Five Lifetime

€596

02:15:80

€596

4

Luke

RIGHT OF REDEMPTION (IRE)
2017 - Bay - C - Foreclosure x Pardon My Dust

Owner:

Trainer:

Paul Mc Inerney (-)

10 Yds

Paul Mc Inerney

02:09:00

DU(2), CA(6), LY(5), DU(1), DU(2)Mc Inerney

Last Five Lifetime

€1,083

02:20:50

€705

5

Paul

1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:

Distances: Time



Race 8 16.50

PACE GRADE F
1 mile(s) 440 yards Total Purse: 600 BROWN Number Cloths

No Horse Form

Entry Fee €70.00

(Less 7.5% levy 1 to 3)
1st - €360.00 2nd -€150.00 3rd - €90.00

Driver

RESOLUTE DIAMOND (IRE)
2017 - Bay - C - Foreclosure (NZ) x Cannae Diamonds

Owner:

Trainer:

Denis Shanahan (-)

G

John Shanahan

02:04:10

DU(1), PO(6), LY(1), DU(1), PO(5)O' Leary

Last Five Lifetime

€1,854

02:04:10

€1,854

1

Timmy

SHARE A SMILE (14)
2014 - Bay - C - Pro Bono Best x Raise A Smile

Owner:

Trainer:

Timmy Moloney (-)

G

Timmy Moloney

02:03:10

DU(4), PO(5), PO(3), (), ()Moloney

Last Five Lifetime

€2,500

02:03:10

€400

2

Timmy

TWO LEFT FEET (GB)
2016 - Bay - F - The Preacher Pan x Whispur

Owner:

Trainer:

John O' Sullivan (-)

G

James Hurley

02:03:20

PO(5), DU(2), PO(6), PO(3), LY(4)Hurley (Ap7)

Last Five Lifetime

€1,058

02:03:20

€265

3

Jamie

IB FELICITY (14)
2014 - Dark Bay - G - Pro Bono Best x Annies Lady

Owner:

Trainer:

John Boyle (-)

G

John Boyle

02:03:20

DU(1), DU(2), DU(3), CA(2), LY(3)Boyle

Last Five Lifetime

€2,940

02:20:60

€1,046

4

John

ONTOP BIG C
2013 - Bay - C - The Preacher Pan (USA) x Penguins Can Dance (CAN)

Owner:

Trainer:

Niall Forbes (-)

G

Niall Forbes

01:59:90

DU(4), PO(9), PO(3), LY(5), AN(2)Forbes

Last Five Lifetime

€16,524

02:00:60

€511

5

Niall

BRYWINS MAGICIAN (13)
2013 - Bay - G - Share The Delight x Lifes Magic Girl

Owner:

Trainer:

Sean O' Reilly (-)

G

Sean O' Reilly

02:00:80

DU(5), PO(1), PO(2), PO(3), DK(1)O' Reilly

Last Five Lifetime

€1,830

02:00:80

€1,300

6

Cian

1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:

Distances: Time


